Wireless AC1300 Wave 2 Outdoor Cloud‑Managed Access Points
DBA‑3620P / DBA‑3621P
The DBA-3620P / DBA-3621P Nuclias Wireless AC1300 Wave 2 Outdoor Cloud-Managed
Access Points are high-performance outdoor access points designed specifically for SMB,
retail, hospitality, campus, as well as managed service providers. They offer impressive
protection ratings to withstand harsh outdoor environments, high combined data rates of up
to 1,300 Mbps over two dedicated wireless bands and the latest 192-bit wireless encryption.
The DBA-3620P / DBA-3621P can be easily deployed with zero-touch provisioning and

• Import floor plan to venue to visualize physical
location of APs
• Google Maps integration
• Multi-language support
• Responsive console design that auto fits viewing in
different devices (laptops, tablets, mobile phones
Supported Hardware • Access Points
• DBA-1210P (Dual-Band AC1300)
• DBA-2520P (Dual-Band AC1900)
• DBA-2820P (Dual-Band AC2600)
• DBA-X1230P (Dual-Band AX1800)3
• DBA-X2830P (Dual-Band AX3600)
• DBA-3620P (IP55 Outdoor Dual-Band AC1300)
• DBA-3621P (IP67 Outdoor Dual-Band AC1300)
• Switches
• DBS-2000-10MP (10-Port Gigabit, Max PoE)
• DBS-2000-28 (28-Port Gigabit)
• DBS-2000-28MP (28-Port Gigabit, Max PoE)
• DBS-2000-28P (28-Port Gigabit, PoE)
• DBS-2000-52 (52-Port Gigabit)
• DBS-2000-52MP (52-Port Gigabit, Max PoE)
Subscription Licenses • DBA-WW-Y1-LIC
• Nuclias 1 Year Cloud Managed Access Point License
• DBA-WW-Y3-LIC
• Nuclias 3 Year Cloud Managed Access Point License